IUPUI (5-17,3-10 Horizon) -vs- Milwaukee (14-11,8-6 Horizon)
02/08/24 at Klotsche Center, Milwaukee, WI

_I?_ate: (;Zé(c))SF/) I\2/I4 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

A't’t';?;dahce: 606 IUPUI 11 10 17 16 54

Site: Klotsche Center, Milwaukee, WI Milwaukee 18 14 19 22 73

Referees: Scott Doberstein, Kenya Kirkland, Angie Enlund

IUPUI 54

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

12 Davidson,Katie * 30 6-20 0-2 1-2 1-6 7 1 0 2 1 1 13

14  Wolterman,Abby =3 26 2-7 0-2 0-0 3-2 5 1 1 3 0 2 4

13 Lewis,Logan * 22 1-6 1-3 1-2 0-2 2 2 1 1 0 0 4

02 Jones,Jaci =3 20 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 3 1 0 1 0

00 Stinson,Faith * 11 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

20 Turner,Jazmyn 20 5-10 0-0 10-14 5-0 5 3 0 0 0 1 20

04 Hocevar,Alexa 24  2-5 1-2 2-2 1-2 3 4 0 2 0 1 7

05 Johnson,Jaela 23 1-6 0-2 2-2 0-1 1 4 3 1 0 0 4

22  Blank,Camron 9 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2

21  Walton,Tahlia 12 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0

03  Urlacher,Kace 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 17-57 2-13 18-24 14-19 33 20 9 14 1 6 54

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 4-14 28.57 % 1-5 20.00 % 2-3 66.67 %

2nd Quarter 4-16 25.00 % 1-4 25.00 % 1-2  50.00 %

3rd Quarter 6-15 40.00 % 0-3 0.00 % 5-8 62.50 %

4th Quarter 3-12 25.00 % 0-1 0.00 % 10-11 90.91 %

Total 17-57 29.8 % 2-13 154 % 18-24 75.0%

Technical Fouls: (1)

Walton, Tahlia Second Chance Points: 10 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 28 Fast Break Points: 0

Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 11 Bench Points: 33 Largest Lead: 0 0

Milwaukee 73

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

24  Donaldson,Jada * 30 4-7 4-5 0-0 0-0 0 1 3 0 1 1 12

23  Peppler,Kamy =3 33 4-5 3-3 0-0 0-3 3 3 6 2 0 0 11

04 Lutz,Anna * 23  5-7 0-2 1-2 1-6 7 1 2 4 1 0 11

30 Nead,Kendall =3 29 2-7 0-0 4-4 1-6 7 2 2 0 0 2 8

22  Cera,Angie * 22 2-6 1-3 3-4 0-1 1 3 2 1 2 1 8

05 Crowley,Grace 22 4-6 0-0 5-6 0-4 4 3 1 2 1 1 13

32 Buwalda,Jorey 13 1-2 0-0 2-2 1-3 4 4 0 3 0 2 4

02 Williams,Jada 12 1-2 0-0 1-2 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 0 3

10  Halevi,Lior 3 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3

01  Jurewicz,Vanessa 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

25 Hernandez,Justina 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

21  Eubanks,Kalvina 3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 24-47 8-14 17-22 5-28 33 21 17 13 5 7 73

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 7-16 43.75 % 0-2 0.00 % 4-4 100.00 %

2nd Quarter 4-8 50.00 % 2-3 66.67 % 4-6 66.67 %

3rd Quarter 5-9 55.56 % 1-3 33.33% 8-10 80.00 %

4th Quarter 8-14 57.14 % 5-6 83.33 % 1-2 50.00 %

Total 24-47 51.1% 8-14 57.1% 17-22 77.3%



Technical Fouls: (1)
Cera,Angie Second Chance Points: 4 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 28 Fast Break Points: 0

Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 9 Bench Points: 23 Largest Lead: 0 O



VISITORS: IUPUI

1st Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Milwaukee

TURNOVER by JONES,JACI

REBOUND DEF by WOLTERMAN,ABBY

MISS LAYUP by WOLTERMAN,ABBY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by DAVIDSON,KATIE
MISS 3PTR by JONES,JACI

FOUL by LEWIS,LOGAN
SUB OUT by STINSON,FAITH
SUB OUT by JONES,JACI
SUB OUT by LEWIS,LOGAN
SUB IN by JOHNSON,JAELA
SUB IN by TURNER,JAZMYN
SUB IN by WALTON,TAHLIA

MISS JUMPER by DAVIDSON,KATIE

FOUL by TURNER,JAZMYN

FOUL by JOHNSON,JAELA
SUB OUT by WOLTERMAN,ABBY
SUB IN by STINSON,FAITH

MISS LAYUP by WALTON, TAHLIA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by STINSON,FAITH
MISS 3PTR by DAVIDSON,KATIE

REBOUND DEF by DAVIDSON,KATIE
MISS 3PTR by WALTON,TAHLIA

MISS LAYUP by TURNER,JAZMYN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TURNER,JAZMYN

GOOD FT by TURNER,JAZMYN
GOOD FT by TURNER,JAZMYN
SUB OUT by STINSON,FAITH
SUB OUT by DAVIDSON,KATIE
SUB IN by HOCEVAR,ALEXA
SUB IN by WOLTERMAN,ABBY

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,JAELA
GOOD 3PTR by HOCEVAR,ALEXA
ASSIST by WOLTERMAN,ABBY

09:39 0-2
09:16
08:51

08:28

08:04

07:34
07:17
07:17
07:17
07:17
07:17
07:17
07:17
07:16 0-4

07:03
07:00
07:00
07:00
06:48
06:40
06:40
06:40
06:40 0-5
06:40 0-6
06:18

06:14

06:04

05:55

05:32 0-8

05:22
05:21
05:21
05:21
05:21 1-8
05:21 2-8
05:21
05:21
05:21
05:21
05:09

04:48 5-8

04:32 5-10

H2

H4

H5
H 6

H8

H7
H 6

H3

H5

GOOD LAYUP by LUTZ,ANNA(in the paint)
ASSIST by DONALDSON,JADA

MISS 3PTR by LUTZ,ANNA

REBOUND DEF by NEAD,KENDALL
MISS 3PTR by LUTZ,ANNA

REBOUND DEF by NEAD,KENDALL

GOOD LAYUP by LUTZ,ANNA(in the paint)
ASSIST by NEAD,KENDALL

REBOUND DEF by LUTZ,ANNA

SUB OUT by DONALDSON,JADA
SUB IN by CROWLEY,GRACE
MISS JUMPER by PEPPLER,KAMY
REBOUND OFF by LUTZ,ANNA

GOOD FT by CROWLEY,GRACE
GOOD FT by CROWLEY,GRACE

REBOUND DEF by LUTZ,ANNA
MISS LAYUP by CROWLEY,GRACE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by NEAD,KENDALL
GOOD LAYUP by NEAD,KENDALL(in the paint)
ASSIST by PEPPLER,KAMY

FOUL by CROWLEY,GRACE

SUB OUT by LUTZ,ANNA

SUB IN by BUWALDA,JOREY

MISS JUMPER by NEAD,KENDALL

GOOD LAYUP by PEPPLER,KAMY(in the paint)



MISS LAYUP by TURNER,JAZMYN(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TURNER,JAZMYN
TURNOVER by WALTON,TAHLIA
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by TURNER,JAZMYN
SUB IN by STINSON,FAITH

REBOUND DEF by STINSON,FAITH

MISS 3PTR by WOLTERMAN,ABBY

REBOUND OFF by HOCEVAR,ALEXA

MISS LAYUP by HOCEVAR,ALEXA(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM
SUB OUT by HOCEVAR,ALEXA
SUB IN by DAVIDSON,KATIE

FOUL TECH by WALTON, TAHLIA
TURNOVER by WALTON,TAHLIA

SUB OUT by WALTON, TAHLIA

SUB IN by HOCEVAR,ALEXA

GOOD LAYUP by DAVIDSON,KATIE(in the paint)
ASSIST by JOHNSON,JAELA

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,JAELA

SUB IN by JONES,JACI

REBOUND DEF by HOCEVAR,ALEXA
TURNOVER by HOCEVAR,ALEXA

SUB OUT by WOLTERMAN,ABBY
SUB IN by TURNER,JAZMYN

GOOD LAYUP by TURNER,JAZMYN(in the paint)
ASSIST by JONES,JACI

SUB OUT by STINSON,FAITH
SUB IN by URLACHER,KACE
MISS FT by TURNER,JAZMYN

GOOD JUMPER by TURNER,JAZMYN
SUB OUT by HOCEVAR,ALEXA
SUB IN by WALTON, TAHLIA

TURNOVER by WALTON,TAHLIA

FOUL by URLACHER,KACE

7-10

7-12

9-12

9-14

11-14

11-16

H3

H5

H3

H5

H3

H5

BLOCK by CERA,ANGIE

SUB OUT by CERA,ANGIE
SUB IN by DONALDSON,JADA

MISS JUMPER by NEAD,KENDALL(in the paint)

BLOCK by CROWLEY,GRACE

SUB OUT by PEPPLER,KAMY
SUB IN by CERA,ANGIE

FOUL TECH by CERA,ANGIE
TURNOVER by CERA,ANGIE

MISS JUMPER by DONALDSON,JADA
REBOUND OFF by NEAD,KENDALL

MISS LAYUP by NEAD,KENDALL(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by BUWALDA,JOREY

MISS LAYUP by BUWALDA,JOREY(in the paint)

SUB OUT by NEAD,KENDALL
SUB IN by PEPPLER,KAMY

GOOD LAYUP by CROWLEY,GRACE(in the paint)
ASSIST by DONALDSON,JADA

FOUL by PEPPLER,KAMY
SUB OUT by BUWALDA,JOREY
SUB IN by LUTZ,ANNA

REBOUND DEF by LUTZ,ANNA
GOOD LAYUP by CROWLEY,GRACE(in the paint)
ASSIST by LUTZ,ANNA

GOOD LAYUP by CROWLEY,GRACE(in the paint)
ASSIST by PEPPLER,KAMY

STEAL by DONALDSON,JADA



VISITORS: IUPUI

00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20

2nd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

11-17
11-18

H6
H7

GOOD FT by CERA,ANGIE
GOOD FT by CERA,ANGIE
SUB OUT by CERA,ANGIE
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,JADA

HOME TEAM: Milwaukee

SUB OUT by JONES,JACI

SUB OUT by URLACHER,KACE
SUB OUT by WALTON,TAHLIA
SUB IN by JOHNSON,JAELA
SUB IN by LEWIS,LOGAN
SUB IN by WOLTERMAN,ABBY
GOOD 3PTR by LEWIS,LOGAN
ASSIST by JOHNSON,JAELA
FOUL by WOLTERMAN,ABBY

MISS LAYUP by TURNER,JAZMYN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by WOLTERMAN,ABBY
TURNOVER by WOLTERMAN,ABBY

FOUL by TURNER,JAZMYN

REBOUND DEF by LEWIS,LOGAN

SUB OUT by WOLTERMAN,ABBY

SUB OUT by TURNER,JAZMYN

SUB IN by STINSON,FAITH

SUB IN by HOCEVAR,ALEXA

MISS LAYUP by DAVIDSON,KATIE(in the paint)

TURNOVER by HOCEVAR,ALEXA

REBOUND DEF by DAVIDSON,KATIE
SUB OUT by HOCEVAR,ALEXA

SUB IN by WALTON,TAHLIA

MISS 3PTR by DAVIDSON,KATIE

MISS LAYUP by LEWIS,LOGAN(in the paint)

STEAL by DAVIDSON,KATIE
MISS JUMPER by JOHNSON,JAELA(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by DAVIDSON,KATIE(in the paint)

SUB OUT by STINSON,FAITH

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:40
09:18
09:16
09:06
09:03
09:03
08:47
08:47
08:47
08:47
08:47
08:34
08:34
08:34
08:34
08:34
08:31

08:03
07:55
07:48
07:46
07:46
07:35
07:10
06:53
06:34
06:34
06:26
06:25
06:25
06:25
06:25
06:15

05:47

05:43
05:43

14-18

14-19

14-21

14-23

H 4

H5

H7

H9

TURNOVER by LUTZ,ANNA

STEAL by CROWLEY,GRACE

SUB OUT by CROWLEY,GRACE
SUB IN by NEAD,KENDALL
GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,JADA
MISS FT by WILLIAMS,JADA

FOUL by WILLIAMS,JADA

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,JADA
GOOD LAYUP by LUTZ,ANNA(in the paint)
ASSIST by DONALDSON,JADA

MISS LAYUP by DONALDSON,JADA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,JADA

REBOUND DEF by LUTZ,ANNA
TURNOVER by LUTZ,ANNA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,JADA

SUB OUT by PEPPLER,KAMY

SUB IN by CROWLEY,GRACE

SUB IN by CERA,ANGIE

GOOD JUMPER by NEAD,KENDALL
ASSIST by CERA,ANGIE

REBOUND DEF by LUTZ,ANNA
TURNOVER by LUTZ,ANNA



SUB OUT by DAVIDSON,KATIE 05:43

SUB IN by URLACHER,KACE 05:43

SUB IN by TURNER,JAZMYN 05:43

MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,JAELA 05:39

== REBOUND DEF by CROWLEY,GRACE

05:21 MISS 3PTR by CERA,ANGIE

REBOUND DEF by TEAM ==
05:16 SUB OUT by LUTZ,ANNA
05:16 SUB IN by BUWALDA,JOREY
05:03 FOUL by CERA,ANGIE
05:03 SUB OUT by CERA,ANGIE
05:03 SUB IN by PEPPLER,KAMY

GOOD FT by LEWIS,LOGAN 05:03 15-23 H8

MISS FT by LEWIS,LOGAN 05:03

== REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
04:39 15-26 H 11 GOOD 3PTR by DONALDSON,JADA
== ASSIST by PEPPLER,KAMY

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:37

SUB OUT by URLACHER, KACE 04:37

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,JAELA 04:37

SUB OUT by WALTON, TAHLIA 04:37

SUB IN by JONES,JACI 04:37

SUB IN by DAVIDSON,KATIE 04:37

SUB IN by WOLTERMAN,ABBY 04:37

MISS JUMPER by DAVIDSON,KATIE 04:20

-- REBOUND DEF by NEAD,KENDALL
03:59 TURNOVER by BUWALDA,JOREY

STEAL by WOLTERMAN,ABBY 03:59

MISS LAYUP by LEWIS,LOGAN(in the paint) 03:54

REBOUND OFF by TEAM --

GOOD JUMPER by DAVIDSON,KATIE(in the paint) 03:37 17-26 H9

FOUL by LEWIS,LOGAN 03:10

SUB OUT by TURNER,JAZMYN 03:10

SUB IN by HOCEVAR,ALEXA 03:10

SUB OUT by LEWIS,LOGAN 03:10

SUB IN by JOHNSON,JAELA 03:10

03:10 17-27 H 10 GOOD FT by CROWLEY,GRACE
03:10 17-28 H 11 GOOD FT by CROWLEY,GRACE

MISS LAYUP by WOLTERMAN,ABBY(in the paint) 02:50
REBOUND OFF by WOLTERMAN,ABBY --
TURNOVER by WOLTERMAN,ABBY 02:49

02:49 STEAL by BUWALDA,JOREY

02:49 SUB OUT by BUWALDA,JOREY

02:49 SUB IN by LUTZ,ANNA

02:29 MISS LAYUP by CROWLEY,GRACE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by DAVIDSON,KATIE --

02:02 FOUL by NEAD,KENDALL
GOOD JUMPER by WOLTERMAN,ABBY(in the paint) 01:47 19-28 H9

01:18 MISS LAYUP by NEAD,KENDALL(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by DAVIDSON,KATIE --
MISS LAYUP by DAVIDSON,KATIE(in the paint) 01:02

01:02 BLOCK by LUTZ,ANNA

= REBOUND DEF by PEPPLER,KAMY

FOUL by HOCEVAR,ALEXA 00:53
SUB OUT by JONES,JACI 00:53
SUB IN by WALTON,TAHLIA 00:53

00:53 MISS FT by CROWLEY,GRACE

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
00:53 19-29 H 10 GOOD FT by CROWLEY,GRACE
GOOD LAYUP by DAVIDSON,KATIE(in the paint) 00:31 21-29 H8
ASSIST by JOHNSON,JAELA =
00:08 21-32 H11 GOOD 3PTR by DONALDSON,JADA



MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,JAELA

VISITORS: IUPUI

3rd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

ASSIST by LUTZ,ANNA

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

HOME TEAM: Milwaukee

SUB OUT by HOCEVAR,ALEXA

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,JAELA

SUB OUT by WALTON,TAHLIA

SUB IN by STINSON,FAITH

SUB IN by JONES,JACI

SUB IN by LEWIS,LOGAN

MISS LAYUP by DAVIDSON,KATIE(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by DAVIDSON,KATIE(in the paint)
ASSIST by JONES,JACI

MISS FT by DAVIDSON,KATIE

FOUL by DAVIDSON,KATIE

TURNOVER by WOLTERMAN,ABBY

REBOUND DEF by STINSON,FAITH
TURNOVER by STINSON,FAITH

REBOUND DEF by DAVIDSON,KATIE
GOOD JUMPER by DAVIDSON,KATIE(in the paint)
FOUL by JONES,JACI

SUB OUT by STINSON,FAITH

SUB OUT by JONES,JACI

SUB OUT by LEWIS,LOGAN

SUB IN by HOCEVAR,ALEXA

SUB IN by JOHNSON,JAELA

SUB IN by TURNER,JAZMYN

MISS 3PTR by WOLTERMAN,ABBY

REBOUND DEF by WOLTERMAN,ABBY
TURNOVER by JOHNSON,JAELA
FOUL by TURNER,JAZMYN

SUB OUT by TURNER,JAZMYN

SUB IN by WALTON,TAHLIA

GOOD LAYUP by HOCEVAR,ALEXA(in the paint)
ASSIST by WALTON,TAHLIA

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:55
09:55

09:26

09:08
09:08
09:08
08:59
08:59
08:59
08:47
08:47
08:37
08:23
08:23
08:11
08:00
07:38
07:38
07:38
07:38
07:38
07:38
07:38

21-34

23-34

23-35

25-35

25-36

25-37
25-38
27-38

27-41

H 13

H11

H 12

H 10

H11

H 12
H 13
H11

SUB OUT by CROWLEY,GRACE
SUB IN by CERA,ANGIE

BLOCK by CERA,ANGIE
REBOUND DEF by CERA,ANGIE
GOOD JUMPER by LUTZ,ANNA
ASSIST by CERA,ANGIE

FOUL by PEPPLER,KAMY
REBOUND DEF by LUTZ,ANNA
MISS FT by LUTZ,ANNA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by LUTZ,ANNA
STEAL by NEAD,KENDALL

MISS LAYUP by CERA,ANGIE(in the paint)

STEAL by NEAD,KENDALL
MISS 3PTR by DONALDSON,JADA

MISS FT by CERA,ANGIE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by CERA,ANGIE

REBOUND DEF by NEAD,KENDALL
MISS JUMPER by NEAD,KENDALL

GOOD FT by NEAD,KENDALL
GOOD FT by NEAD,KENDALL

GOOD 3PTR by PEPPLER,KAMY



MISS LAYUP by DAVIDSON,KATIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by DAVIDSON,KATIE
TURNOVER by DAVIDSON,KATIE

STEAL by HOCEVAR,ALEXA

MISS JUMPER by DAVIDSON,KATIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by WOLTERMAN,ABBY

GOOD LAYUP by WOLTERMAN,ABBY(in the paint)
FOUL by JOHNSON,JAELA

SUB OUT by DAVIDSON,KATIE
SUB IN by LEWIS,LOGAN

MISS 3PTR by LEWIS,LOGAN

FOUL by WALTON,TAHLIA
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by WALTON, TAHLIA
SUB IN by BLANK,CAMRON

GOOD FT by HOCEVAR,ALEXA
GOOD FT by HOCEVAR,ALEXA

REBOUND DEF by HOCEVAR,ALEXA
GOOD LAYUP by JOHNSON,JAELA(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by WOLTERMAN,ABBY(in the paint)

SUB OUT by WOLTERMAN,ABBY
SUB IN by TURNER,JAZMYN
GOOD FT by JOHNSON,JAELA
GOOD FT by JOHNSON,JAELA
FOUL by BLANK,CAMRON

SUB OUT by LEWIS,LOGAN

SUB OUT by BLANK,CAMRON

SUB IN by JONES,JACI

SUB IN by DAVIDSON,KATIE

MISS JUMPER by DAVIDSON,KATIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TURNER,JAZMYN

MISS FT by TURNER,JAZMYN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by TURNER,JAZMYN

06:08
05:59
05:54
05:54
05:39
05:39
05:17
05:12
05:07
05:07
05:07
05:07
05:07
05:07
05:07
05:07
05:07
04:52
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:24
04:19
04:19
04:03
03:46
03:28
03:07
02:45
02:29
02:29
02:29
02:29
02:29
02:06
02:06
02:06
02:06
02:06
02:06
02:06
02:06
02:06
02:06
02:06
02:00
01:58
01:58

29-41

29-42
29-43

30-43
31-43

33-43

33-45

34-45
35-45

35-46
35-47

H12

H 13
H12

01:58 36-47 H 11
01:35 36-49 H 13 GOOD LAYUP by WILLIAMS,JADA(in the paint)

FOUL by CERA,ANGIE

STEAL by CERA,ANGIE
TURNOVER by LUTZ,ANNA

SUB OUT by LUTZ,ANNA
SUB OUT by CERA,ANGIE
SUB IN by CROWLEY,GRACE
SUB IN by BUWALDA,JOREY

FOUL by PEPPLER,KAMY
TURNOVER by PEPPLER,KAMY

REBOUND DEF by CROWLEY,GRACE

SUB OUT by PEPPLER,KAMY
SUB IN by CERA,ANGIE

GOOD FT by BUWALDA,JOREY
GOOD FT by BUWALDA,JOREY
FOUL by CROWLEY,GRACE

MISS 3PTR by CERA,ANGIE

TURNOVER by CROWLEY,GRACE

REBOUND DEF by NEAD,KENDALL
GOOD JUMPER by CROWLEY,GRACE(in the paint)
FOUL by DONALDSON,JADA

SUB OUT by DONALDSON,JADA
SUB IN by PEPPLER,KAMY

SUB OUT by CERA,ANGIE

SUB IN by WILLIAMS,JADA
GOOD FT by NEAD,KENDALL
GOOD FT by NEAD,KENDALL

FOUL by CROWLEY,GRACE



-- ASSIST by CROWLEY,GRACE

GOOD LAYUP by TURNER,JAZMYN(in the paint) 01:14 38-49 H 11

ASSIST by JONES,JACI ==
01:14 FOUL by BUWALDA,JOREY
01:14 SUB OUT by BUWALDA,JOREY
01:14 SUB IN by LUTZ,ANNA

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,JAELA 01:14

SUB IN by WOLTERMAN,ABBY 01:14

MISS FT by TURNER,JAZMYN 01:14

-- REBOUND DEF by CROWLEY,GRACE

00:57 TURNOVER by CROWLEY,GRACE

STEAL by JONES,JACI 00:57

MISS 3PTR by HOCEVAR,ALEXA 00:50

-- REBOUND DEF by CROWLEY,GRACE
00:35 38-51 H 13 GOOD JUMPER by LUTZ,ANNA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by PEPPLER,KAMY
MISS JUMPER by DAVIDSON,KATIE 00:05
- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: IUPUI Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Milwaukee
10:00 SUB OUT by CROWLEY,GRACE
10:00 SUB IN by CERA,ANGIE

SUB OUT by JONES,JACI 10:00

SUB OUT by HOCEVAR,ALEXA 10:00

SUB IN by JOHNSON,JAELA 10:00

SUB IN by LEWIS,LOGAN 10:00

09:46 38-54 H 16 GOOD 3PTR by CERA,ANGIE
-- ASSIST by NEAD,KENDALL

GOOD LAYUP by TURNER,JAZMYN(in the paint) 09:28 40-54 H 14
08:54 MISS JUMPER by CERA,ANGIE
BLOCK by DAVIDSON,KATIE 08:54
REBOUND DEF by TEAM ==
GOOD JUMPER by DAVIDSON,KATIE(in the paint) 08:33 42-54 H 12
08:33 FOUL by NEAD,KENDALL
08:33 SUB OUT by NEAD,KENDALL
08:33 SUB IN by DONALDSON,JADA
GOOD FT by DAVIDSON,KATIE 08:33 43-54 H 11
08:09 43-56 H 13 GOOD LAYUP by CERA,ANGIE(in the paint)
MISS LAYUP by JOHNSON,JAELA(in the paint) 08:00
REBOUND OFF by TURNER,JAZMYN ==
07:58 FOUL by LUTZ,ANNA
GOOD FT by TURNER,JAZMYN 07:58 44-56 H 12
GOOD FT by TURNER,JAZMYN 07:58 45-56 H 11

07:40 45-59 H 14 GOOD 3PTR by DONALDSON,JADA
-- ASSIST by PEPPLER,KAMY

MISS LAYUP by JOHNSON,JAELA(in the paint) 07:30
07:30 BLOCK by DONALDSON,JADA

REBOUND OFF by TEAM o

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,JAELA 07:30
SUB OUT by TURNER,JAZMYN 07:30
SUB IN by JONES,JACI 07:30
SUB IN by HOCEVAR,ALEXA 07:30
MISS 3PTR by LEWIS,LOGAN 07:28

== REBOUND DEF by PEPPLER,KAMY
07:14 45-62 H 17 GOOD 3PTR by PEPPLER,KAMY

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 07:00
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 07:00
07:00 SUB OUT by LUTZ,ANNA

07:00 SUB IN by BUWALDA,JOREY



SUB OUT by LEWIS,LOGAN

SUB OUT by WOLTERMAN,ABBY

SUB IN by WALTON,TAHLIA

SUB IN by BLANK,CAMRON

MISS LAYUP by HOCEVAR,ALEXA(in the paint)

TURNOVER by DAVIDSON,KATIE

FOUL by HOCEVAR,ALEXA

SUB OUT by JONES,JACI

SUB OUT by WALTON, TAHLIA
SUB IN by JOHNSON,JAELA
SUB IN by WOLTERMAN,ABBY

MISS JUMPER by DAVIDSON,KATIE
FOUL by JOHNSON,JAELA
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by BLANK,CAMRON

SUB IN by TURNER,JAZMYN

MISS JUMPER by DAVIDSON,KATIE(in the paint)

STEAL by WOLTERMAN,ABBY

SUB OUT by DAVIDSON,KATIE
SUB OUT by WOLTERMAN,ABBY
SUB IN by LEWIS,LOGAN

SUB IN by BLANK,CAMRON
GOOD FT by TURNER,JAZMYN
GOOD FT by TURNER,JAZMYN

STEAL by TURNER,JAZMYN
GOOD FT by TURNER,JAZMYN
GOOD FT by TURNER,JAZMYN
FOUL by JOHNSON,JAELA

MISS JUMPER by TURNER,JAZMYN(in the paint)

FOUL by HOCEVAR,ALEXA

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,JAELA
SUB IN by JONES,JACI

REBOUND DEF by LEWIS,LOGAN

45-65

45-67

46-67
47-67

48-67
49-67

49-70

H 20

H 22

H 21
H 20

H 19
H 18

H 21

REBOUND DEF by PEPPLER,KAMY

GOOD 3PTR by DONALDSON,JADA

ASSIST by PEPPLER,KAMY

STEAL by BUWALDA,JOREY

SUB OUT by CERA,ANGIE

SUB IN by JUREWICZ,VANESSA

MISS LAYUP by WILLIAMS,JADA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by WILLIAMS,JADA

FOUL by BUWALDA,JOREY
TURNOVER by BUWALDA,JOREY

FOUL by BUWALDA,JOREY

REBOUND DEF by BUWALDA,JOREY

SUB OUT by DONALDSON,JADA

SUB IN by CROWLEY,GRACE

GOOD JUMPER by BUWALDA,JOREY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BUWALDA,JOREY
TURNOVER by BUWALDA,JOREY

FOUL by BUWALDA,JOREY

SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,JADA
SUB IN by HERNANDEZ,JUSTINA

TURNOVER by PEPPLER,KAMY

FOUL by HERNANDEZ,JUSTINA

GOOD 3PTR by PEPPLER,KAMY
REBOUND DEF by BUWALDA,JOREY
SUB OUT by CROWLEY,GRACE
SUB OUT by BUWALDA,JOREY

SUB IN by HALEVI,LIOR
SUB IN by EUBANKS,KALVINA

MISS JUMPER by HALEVI,LIOR



TURNOVER by LEWIS,LOGAN

GOOD FT by BLANK,CAMRON
GOOD FT by BLANK,CAMRON

REBOUND DEF by BLANK,CAMRON

MISS LAYUP by LEWIS,LOGAN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TURNER,JAZMYN

GOOD FT by TURNER,JAZMYN

MISS FT by TURNER,JAZMYN

REBOUND DEF by BLANK,CAMRON

MISS LAYUP by TURNER,JAZMYN(in the paint)

FOUL by HOCEVAR,ALEXA

GOOD LAYUP by TURNER,JAZMYN(in the paint)

ASSIST by LEWIS,LOGAN

49-72 H 23

50-72 H 22
51-72 H21

52-72 H 20

52-73 H21
54-73 H 19

MISS JUMPER by JUREWICZ,VANESSA
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by HALEVI,LIOR(in the paint)
ASSIST by JUREWICZ,VANESSA

FOUL by JUREWICZ,VANESSA

SUB OUT by PEPPLER,KAMY

SUB IN by DONALDSON,JADA

MISS JUMPER by HERNANDEZ,JUSTINA

FOUL by HALEVI,LIOR

REBOUND DEF by EUBANKS,KALVINA
MISS 3PTR by EUBANKS,KALVINA

REBOUND DEF by HALEVI,LIOR

MISS FT by HALEVI,LIOR

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by HALEVI,LIOR



